2003 SNAKE RIVER STORED WATER BY RESERVOIR

RESERVOIR

JACKSON LAKE
PALISADES
PALISADES WWS
HENRYS LAKE
ISLAND PARK
GRASSY LAKE
RIRIE

AMERICAN FALLS
LAKE WALCOTT
AMERICAN F LTF
PALISADES LTF

SUB TOTAL
MILNER

TOTAL

(ACRE-FEET)

SPACE

847000.0
845429.6
256708.7
90000.0
150204.0
0.0
80500.0
16148376
95200.0
57752.4
97861.7

4135494.0
37000.0
4172494.0

FILL

793108.6
90615.5
256708.7
30279.0
59772.9
0.0

0.0
1614837.6
95200.0
0.0
0.0

2940522.3
7967.1
2948489.4

EVAPORATION

24309.0
2777.4

0.0
90127.9

YIELD

768799.6
87838.1
248840.5
29350.9
57940.8
0.0

0.0
1565342.4
92282.1
0.0

0.0

2850394 .4
7967.1
2858361.5
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2003 WATER

NUMBER  USER

13010500 JACKSON LAKE
13032450 PALISADES
13032510 P BIRD
13032515 BOY SCOUT PUMP
13032520 A ROSTAD
13032920 R ROSE
13033010 PALISADES CNL
13033643 W FLEMING
13033650 MERT OGDEN
13033660 LYNN DIXON
13033690 J CHECK
13034460 L JACOBSON
13037305 I SPAULDING
13037490 FOSTER AGRO
13037505 ANDERSON
13037510 M &M CATTLE
13037855 M NEWBY #1
13037860 NEWBY #2 (19)
13037880 NEWBY #3 (19)
13037975 EAGLE ROCK (1)
13037980 FARMERS FRIEND
13037985 ENTERPRISE
13037997 C HICKMAN
13038025 BUTLER ISLAND
13038030 ROSS AND RAND
13038050 STEELE
13038055 HARRISON
13038065 CHENEY (11}
13038075 GENE SCOTT
13038079 J BROWN
13038080 BUTLER ISL #2
13038084 sSuBDIV P (11)
13038085 RUDY

13038090 LOWDER SLOUGH
13038098 KITE & NORD
13038110 BURGESS
13038113 M H HILL
13038115 CLARK & EDWRDS
13038145 CROFT
13038147 A ZAUGG
13038148 G HOLMAN
13038149 G MUMA

DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

PART 1

IRWIN TO LORENZO

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13038150 EAST LABELLE
13038151 B8 GROVER
13038180 RIGBY

13038183 K FOSTER
13038201 WHITE ISLAND
13038204 DILTS LAT (2)
13038205 DILTS

13038210 ISLAND
13038225 W LBL & LONG 1
13038305 PARKS & LEWSVL
13038315 NORTH RIGBY
13038331 JEFF HILLS ELC
13038332 JEFF HILLS ENG
13038340 WHITE DCH (3A)
13038352 D PHILLIPS
13038360 BRAMWELL
13038362 ELLIS (12)
15038365 FRESH PAC
13038371 J T JONES
13038372 C JONES (3A)
13038373 N TAYLOR (3A)
13038382 W DABELL
13038384 D STOKER
13038386 J N ERICKSON
13038387 NELSON
13038388 MATTSON-CRAIG
13038392 SUNNYDELL
13038393 B COVINGTON
13038405 T PARKINSON
13038410 R GROVER
13038416 T CHENEY
13038417 D CHENEY
13038422 L ROBINSON
13038426 LENROOT
13038428 G BURNS
13038431 REID

13038434 TEXAS & LIBRTY
13038435 BANNOCK JIM
13038436 HILL PETTINGER
13038437 NELSON COREY
13038438 L HILL

TOTAL

PART 1

IRWIN TO LORENZO

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HMRY L ISL PX GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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0 0 120
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0 0 480
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4000 4920 1070
0 0 1100
0 0 720
0 0 920
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0 0 15
0 0 296
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0 1420 520
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0 0 420
1] 0 0

800
0
1746
0

0

0
260
1310

2550

w
B
=]

cooooogcaococooaaooooo

1530

60383 129310 26792 48400

OO0 00C000C0000000CO00D0OCO0O00O00D00000000000OCODO0C0O

Q

(=1 COoO0000CO0O00ODOO0OOOOoO0CO000COOOO0O00000O0O0O0O0O0D000

[=] OCO0O00000O0OCO0O00COCOoOO0O0DO0000D000000000C0DCO OO0 CQOQ

Q0 OCO0OO0O0CO0O00D00O0O000000D000000000000000D000QOLODO00O0O

C’OOQQOOﬂoQOOOOQOQQOQDDOQOOL‘OOOODQ

0

QO O0000O0O0OO0000000000O00DO00O00000000O0O0DO0OO0O0O00O0

0

o 000000000 OCOO000000CDOODO0OCDOOOOO0O0D0O0000O0D0OO

0

o000 C0O

&9
N

£~
o
CO0C00000LO0O00CO0000OCNOCCOO0O0000000D000

4138

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
]
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

20040305

wn

SO0 00C0o000o
. .

(== N = R R ] v ]

1461.0
11370.0
1100.0
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13057012 LA HARTERT (&)
13057014 MILLR-BARNS(4)
13057021 BUTTE SL (&)
13057025 BUTTE & MRKT L
13057030 BEAR TRAP
13057038 WALKER FARMS
13057046 M TOMCHAK
13057090 A WILDE PUMP
13057097 N FULLMER
13057105 D BOYCE
13057106 B TOMCHAK #1
13057107 C BOYCE
13057114 STIENKE-MRDOCK
13057115 L CRLSN N (13)
13057116 B TOMCHAK #2
13057117 L CRLSN S (13)
13057118 H BROWN
13057120 KINGSTON NTH
13057121 G OFFUT (13)
13057122 KINGSTON STH
13057123 BEAR ISL NTH
13057124 BEAR ISL WEST
13057125 0SGOOD
13057126 CLEMENTS
13057130 KENNEDY
13057135 GREAT WESTERN
13057140 L HANSEN
13057141 A ZOHNER
13057142 V CENELL
13057143 N BOAM
13057144 M MACKAY (13)
13057145 IDAHO

13057250 PORTER (17)

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

PART 1

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WMWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL{ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13059050 IDAHO FLS POWR ¢ 0 0
13059486 1F MONROC LRG 0 0 0
13059490 1F MONROC LYNS 0 0 0
13059505 WOODVILLE 3491 4910 0
13059510 WOODVL PMP #1 0 0 0
13059515 WOODVL PMP #2 0 0 0
13059520 WOODVL SIPH 0 Q 0
13059523 IDAHO PUMP 0 0 0
13059525 SNAKE RIVER VY 30225 27600 0
13060055 P HILL (14) 0 0 0
13060500 RESERV MITIG 0 0 0
13060501 RESERVATION 0 0 0
13061430 BLACKFOOT 7370 0 0
13061520 NEW LAVA SIDE 0 9570 0
13061521 R ADAMS #1 (5) 0 0 0
13061522 R ADAMS #2 (5) 0 1] 0
13061525 PEOPLES 20365 28460 0
13061610 ABERDEEEN 70794 120418 0
13061625 SWID 0 0 0
13061650 CORBETT 1961 4120 0
13061670 NIELSON-HANSEN 0 o 0
13061677 R LAMBERT (7) 0 0 0
13061685 K CHRISTSN (6} Q 0 0
13061705 RIVERSIDE 0 320 0
13061995 DANSKIN 0 170 0
13062050 TREGO 758 2620 0
13062051 JENSEN GROVE 0 0 0
13062502 MONROC BLKFOOT 0 0 0
13062503 WEARYRICK 0 20 0
13062506 WATSON 0 1102 0
13062507 PARSONS 0 858 0

TOTAL 181682 305525 10094
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET}

NUMBER  USER

13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD
13076400 FALLS IRRIG
13076500 AMERICAN FALLS
13076751 AMERICAN F LTF
13077652 H OSBORN
13077755 CALL FARMS
13077775 R EVANS
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH §
13080500 MINIDOKA S
13081000 LAKE WALCOTT
13081400 MINIDOKA POWER
13084590 E HERBERT
13084598 MID MISC
13084599 MILNER MISC
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS
13084640 BURLEY GC
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY
13084655 SIMPLOT FTLZR
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP
13084720 COORS BREW
13084725 K SANDMANN
13085270 H SCHODDE
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2
13085390 M HOBSON
13085400 v HOBSON
13085500 A & B IRR DIST
13085800 PA LATERAL (9)
13086000 MILNER IRRIG
13086510 A LATERAL (9)
13086512 J BRUNE
13086520 NS XCUT GD (9)
13086530 RES DIST #2
13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH

TOTAL

PART 1

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
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PART 1 20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

NUMBER  USER JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY . RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL TOTAL
13039000 HENRYS LAKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13042000 ISLAND PARK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13042600 ASHTON POWER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045655 G MAROTZ 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.5
13045675 L CHERRY 0 0 50 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.0
13045705 F HOWELL 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045710 D WOODRUFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0.0
13045721 E G HOWELL #1 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045724 E G HOWELL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045727 E G HOWELL #3 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.0
13045755 T HOWELL 0 0 150 0 0 100 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 250.0
13045780 R LEE 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 69.0
13045805 Z J EGBERT #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045807 R RITCHEY 0 0 H 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.7
13045810 R STEWART #1 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103.0
13045811 R STEWART #2 0 0 0 0 0 90 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 90.0
13045813 Z J EGBERT #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045823 R D BAKER 0 4] 45 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 45.0
13045829 D PHELPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045849 D SEELEY 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200.0
13045860 Z J EGBERT #3 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045880 Z J EGBERT #4 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0
13045930 2 J EGBERT #5 0 0 55 0 0 265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320.3
13045940 G NEDROW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13045950 BAKER-NEDRCW 0 0 0 0 0 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 306.0
13045960 M REYNOLDS #1 0 0 0 0 0 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165.9
13046015 R & C BAUM 0 0 25 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155.0
13046020 J MCCULLOCH 0 0 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290.0
13046025 M REYNOLDS #2 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 t] 0 0 0 0 0 97.6
13046030 € LENZ (HESS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13046070 A NEDROW #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13046072 A NEDROW #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13046075 J NEDROW 0 0 100 0 0 307 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 407.0
13046080 E & S CLARK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0.0
13046083 V & D KIRKHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13046084 D NEDROW 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.0
13046086 L FRANSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 c.0
13046090 L BRATT 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.0
13046095 L LOOSLI #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13046310 DEWEY 0 0 0 0 0 589 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 589.0
13046315 J SEELEY 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.3



NUMBER

13049505
13049550
13049560
13049561
13049705
13049710
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050530
13050535
13050545

2003 WATER DISTRICT 71 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

D BLANCHARD
LAST CHANCE
XCUT TO TETON
XCUT FL R (16)
FARMERS FRIEND
TWIN GROVES

ST ANTHORY U
SALEM UNION
EGIN

ST AN FDR (18)
INDEPENDENT
CONSOL IDATED F

TOTAL

PART 1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475
13048480
13048485
13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705
13049008
13049010
13049015
13049490
13049495

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE

C ATCHLEY (10)
MARYSVILLE

F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

M KUEHRL
FARMERS OWN

W SCAFE

STURM #2 (10)
STURM #1 (10)
M GRIFFEL

L LooOSLI #2
CONANT CR CNL
K NYBORG

BOOM CR CANAL
L ORME

SQUIRL PMP #3
D HARSHBARGER
SQUIRL PMP #1
D ZUNDELL

L LOOSLI #3
L LOOSLI #&

C LoosLI #

J HILL

D REYNOLDS

€ LoOSLI #2

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

C ATCHLEY #2
R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY #1
W C DAVIS (10)
FALL R CANAL
CHESTER

MCBEE

SILKEY

CURR

L LOOSLI #5
G BLANCHARD

TOTAL

PART 1

FALLS RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13053951 SOUTH PIPE
13053971 J RICKS
13054031 BOELKE
13054042 CLEMENTSVILLE
13054045 HIBBERT FARMS
13054111 R & J BROWN
13054291 P L STOTT #1
13054420 B PARKINSON
13054515 CANYON CR CNL
13054577 G CRAPO
13054590 P STEVENS
13054705 V SCHWENDIMAN
13054772 R B RICKS
13054801 CANYON CR LAT
13054940 H BISCHOFF
13055030 WILFORD
13055040 TETON IRRIG
13055042 SIDDOWAY (15)
13055050 PIONEER
13055060 STEWART
13055193 N BIRCH
13055195 B LEAVITT
13055205 PINCOCK-BYGTON
13055206 B HOLLIST
13055210 TETON ISL FDR
13055245 SALEM UNION B
13055263 J HARRIS
13055275 ROXANA
13055280 ISLAND WARD
13055295 SAUREY
13055313 GARDNER-BEDDES
13055314 BIGLER SLOUGH
13055315 WOODMANSEE- JSN
13055319 GODFREY-PARKIN
13055321 R R RICKS
13055323 CITY OF REXBRG
13055325 T BRUNSON
13055327 J S WRIGHT
13055334 REXBURG IRRIG

TOTAL

PART 1

TETON RIVER

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13057938 LOERTSCHER
13057950 RIRIE RESRVR
13058015 BOYD FOSTER
13058090 B JOHNSON
13058105 LOVELL # 1
13058125 FERGUSON
13058145 LOVELL # 2
13058165 W REID #1
13058210 SARGENT & SMRS
13058230 DURTSCHI PUMPS
13058250 W REED #2
13058265 FOSTER-SARGENT
13058270 SPERRY
13058290 ORVAL AVERY
13058310 ROY AVERY
13058330 STUCKI PUMPS
13058350 ORVAL AVRY PMP
13058370 ROY COOPER SND
13058380 ROY COOPER WiL
13058508 D KEELER
13058510 PROGRSV SND CK
13058512 BEAN

13058514 W & O COOPER
13058515 IDAHO FR SND C
13058519 DEMICK
13058530 PROGRSV WLW CK

TOTAL

PART 1

WILLOW CREEK

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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NUMBER

99999100
99999150
99999200
99999250
99999300
99999350
99999400
99999410
99999500
99999525
99999550
99999600
99999700
99999725
99999950

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY USER ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS, WITHOUT RENTAL PUOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

POCATELLO CITY
FMC CORP
FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO POMER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE-MAD MISC
F-M UNALLCATED
MITIGATION INC
GROUND WTR EX
MILNER

99999990 OTHER

TOTAL

PART 1

MISCELLANEOUS

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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20040305

PART 1

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR SPACE BY REACH ASSUMING FULL RESERVOIRS WITHOUT RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS  HENRYS LAKE  ISLAND PARK  GRASSY LAKE
IRWIN TO LORENZO 60383.0 129309.5 26791.6 48400.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 181682.0 305524.9 10094.0 83148.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER  595220.0 301669.2 3565.0 124600.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 955.0 0.0 90000.0 42072.4 0.0
FALLS RIVER 5883.0 0.0 3938.0 0.0 0.0 54985.6 0.0
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30462.5 0.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 3832.0 57070.8 6511.6 560.0 0.0 22683.5 0.0
TOTAL 847000.0 793574.4 51855.2 256708.7 90000.0 150204.0 0.0
RIVER REACH RIRIE AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT AMF LTF PAL LTF  RENTAL POOL TOTAL
IRWIN TO LORENZO 0.0 52689.0 0.0 .0 4137.5 0.0 321710.6
LORENZO TO BLACKFQOY 0.0 132223.6 0.0 48711.4 5854.4 0.0 767239.0
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER 0.0 1372832.0 $5200.0 0.0 27130.8 0.0 2520217.0
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133027.4
FALLS RIVER 0.0 10024.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74830.6
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30462.5
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEQUS 80500.0 47069.0 0.0 9041.0 60739.0 0.0 288006.9
TOTAL 80500.0 1614837.6 95200.0 57752.4 97861.7 0.0 4135494.0



PART 2 20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVQIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

IRWIN TO LORENZO

NUMBER  USER JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL TOTAL
13010500 JACKSON LAKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13032450 PALISADES 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13032510 P BIRD 0 0 27 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 65.9
13032515 BOY SCOUT PUMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20.0
13032520 A ROSTAD 0 g 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217.4
13032920 R ROSE 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3
13033010 PALISADES CNL 0 0 388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 321 709.5
13033643 W FLEMING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13033650 MERT OGDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0.0
13033660 LYNN DIXON 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 73.7
13033690 J CHECK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13034460 L JACOBSON 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 1.5
13037305 1 SPAULDING 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0.0
13037490 FOSTER AGRO 0 0 1 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 401.9
13037505 ANDERSON 8528 28 1 11429 0 0 0 0 12549 0 0 0 2044 34578.9
13037510 M &M CATTLE 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.8
13037855 M NEWBY #1 (o] 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 299 299.5
13037860 NEWBY #2 (19) 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13037880 NEWBY #3 (19) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13037975 EAGLE ROCK (1) 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0.0
13037980 FARMERS FRIEND 1939 9 1 3693 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5642.0
13037985 ENTERPRISE 10907 18 0 1764 0 0 0 0 8510 0 0 0 0 21199.5
13037997 C HICKMAN 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.9
13038025 BUTLER ISLAND 0 0 0 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2462.7
13038030 ROSS AND RAND 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.9
13038050 STEELE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6
13038055 HARRISON 11577 22 1 4498 0 0 0 0 11469 0 0 0 -440 27127.0
13038065 CHENEY (11) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 ] 0.4
13038075 GENE SCOTT 0 0 0 0 1} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13038079 J BROWN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13038080 BUTLER ISL #2 0 0 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325.9
13038084 SUBDIV P (11) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13038085 RUDY 3422 15 4 1939 0 0 0 0 2526 0 0 0 0 7905.6
13038090 LOWDER SLOUGH 1008 i 0 388 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 1397.6
13038098 KITE & NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3
13038110 BURGESS 10278 29 0 7755 0 0 0 0 9057 0 0 0 -181 26938.2
13038113 M H HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 250.0
13038115 CLARK & EDWRDS 0 53 0 353 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 406.3
13038145 CROFT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3
13038147 A ZAUGG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 0 54 54.2
13038148 G HOLMAN 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0.0
13038149 G MUMA 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.3



NUMBER

13038150
13038151
13038180
13038183
13038201
13038204
13038205
13038210
13038225
13038305
13038315
13038331
13038332
13038340
13038352
130383460
13038362
13038365
13038371
13038372
13038373
13038382
13038384
13038386
13038387
13038388
13038392
13038393
13038405
13038410
13038416
13038417
13038422
13038426
13038428
13038431
13038434
13038435
13038436
13038437
13038438

PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 9 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

EAST LABELLE
B GROVER
RIGBY

K FOSTER
WHITE ISLAND
DILTS LAT (2)
DILTS

ISLAND

W LBL & LONG I
PARKS & LEWSVL
NORTH RIGBY
JEFF HILLS ELC
JEFF HILLS ENG
WHITE DCH (3A)
D PHILLIPS
BRAMWELL

ELLIS (12)
FRESH PAC

J T JONES

C JONES (3A)
N TAYLOR (3A)
W DABELL

D STOKER

J N ERICKSON
NELSON
MATTSON-CRAIG
SUNNYDELL

B COVINGTON

T PARKINSON

R GROVER

T CHENEY

D CHENEY

L ROBINSON
LENROOT

G BURNS

REID

TEXAS & LIBRTY
BANNOCK JIM
HILL PETTINGER
NELSON COREY

L HILL

TOTAL

IRWIN TO LORENZO

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13057012 LA HARTERT (4)
13057014 MILLR-BARNS(4)
13057021 BUTTE SL  (4)
13057025 BUTTE & MRKT L
13057030 BEAR TRAP
13057038 WALKER FARMS
13057046 M TOMCHAK
13057090 A WILDE PUMP
13057097 N FULLMER
13057105 D BOYCE
13057106 B TOMCHAK #1
13057107 C BOYCE
13057114 STIENKE-MRDOCK
13057115 L CRLSN N (13)
13057116 B TOMCHAK #2
13057117 L CRLSN S (13)
13057118 H BROWN
13057120 KINGSTON NTH
13057121 G OFFUT (13)
13057122 KINGSTON STH
13057123 BEAR ISL NTH
13057124 BEAR ISL WEST
13057125 0SGooD
13057126 CLEMENTS
13057130 KENNEDY
13057135 GREAT WESTERN
13057140 L HANSEN
13057141 A ZOHNER
13057142 V CENELL
13057143 M BOAM
13057144 M MACKAY (13)
13057145 1DAHO

13057250 PORTER (17)

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13059050 IDAHO FLS POWR
13059486 1F MONROC LRG
13059490 IF MONROC LYNS
13059505 WOODVILLE
13059510 WOODVL PMP #1
13059515 WOODVL PMP #2
13059520 WOODVL SIPH
13059523 IDAHO PUMP
13059525 SNAKE RIVER VY
13060055 P HILL ¢14)
13060500 RESERV MITIG
13060501 RESERVATION
13061430 BLACKFOOT
13061520 NEW LAVA SIDE
13061521 R ADAMS #1 (5)
13061522 R ADAMS #2 (5)
13061525 PEOPLES
13061610 ABERDEEEN
13061625 SWID

13061650 CORBETT
13061670 NIELSON-HANSEN
13061677 R LAMBERT (7)
13061685 K CHRISTSN (6}
13061705 RIVERSIDE
13061995 DANSKIN
13062050 TREGO

13062051 JENSEN GROVE
13062502 MONROC BLKFOOT
13062503 WEARYRICK
13062506 WATSON
13062507 PARSONS

TOTAL

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

JACKSN PALSDS PL USR PL WWS HNRY L ISL PK GRSY L RIRIE AM FLS L WLCT AM LTF PL LTF RENTAL
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PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD
13076400 FALLS IRRIG
13076500 AMERICAN FALLS
13076751 AMERICAN F LTF
13077652 M OSBORN
13077755 CALL FARMS
13077775 R EVANS
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH S
13080500 MINIDOKA S
13081000 LAKE WALCOTT
13081400 MINIDOKA POWER
13084590 E HERBERT
13084598 MID MISC
13084599 MILNER MISC
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS
13084640 BURLEY GC
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY
13084655 SIMPLOT FTLZR
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP
13084720 COORS BREW
13084725 K SANDMANN
13085270 H SCHODDE
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2
13085390 M HOBSON
13085400 v HOBSON
13085500 A & B IRR DIST
13085800 PA LATERAL (%)
13086000 MILNER IRRIG
13086510 A LATERAL (%9}
13086512 J BRUNE
13086520 NS XCUT GD (9)
13086530 RES DIST #2
13087000 NRTHSDE TWIN F
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH
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PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13039000 HENRYS LAKE
13042000 ISLAND PARK
13042600 ASHTON POWER

13045655 G
13045675 L
13045705 F
13045710 D
13045721 E
13045724 E
13045727 E
13045755 T
13045780 R
13045805 Z
13045807 R
13045810 R
13045811 R
13045813 2
13045823 R
13045829 b
13045849 D
13045860 2
13045880 2
13045930 2
13045940 G

MAROTZ
CHERRY
HOWELL
WOODRUFF

G HOWELL #1
G HOWELL #2
G HOWELL #3
HOWELL

LEE

J EGBERT #1
RITCHEY
STEWART #1
STEWART #2
J EGBERT #2
O BAKER
PHELPS
SEELEY

J EGBERT #3
J EGBERT #4
J EGBERT #5
NEDROW

13045950 BAKER-NEDROW

13045960 M
13046015 R
13046020 J
13046025 M
13046030 C
13046070 A
13046072 A
13046075 J
13046080 E
13046083 v
13046084 D
13046086 L
13046090 L
13046095 L

REYNOLDS #1
& C BAUM
MCCULLOCH
REYNOLDS #2
LENZ (HESS)
NEDROW #1
NEDROW #2
REDRCH

& S CLARK
& D KIRKHAM
NEDROW
FRANSEN
BRATT
LoOSLI #1

13046310 DEWEY

13046315 J

SEELEY

HAIN STEM HENRYS FRK
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CO0O0000000CO00O00000O0O00000DDO0O0O0D0OOO0CD0DO

CO0O0O0OO0OQCOOO0O000D0O00CCO0O00CDO0O0O0 00000000 CO00O0O0C

&~

n

wu
CO0=-=0ONQOWOoOOOOODODOODODOOCOOHROVOOOOOODODOOCOOWVOO

-

0
0

COO0C0O0OO0O00000000000D00000000000000CDOOOOOODOD

COo00CODOOoOOO0O0DO0O00000O000OOOOOOO000O0OD0O000O0DOOD0O

CO0000000O0O0OCOOCCOOOO00O00O000O00D00000D0000OO0O00

CO0C0000000O00000O0000O000O0O0000D0OD0D0000 000000000 O

0

OO0000O00CO0O00DDOOODO00D0DO00000D0O00000DO0OO0O0O00000000O0

CO0ODO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0CO0OOOOOCOODCO0COOODO0O000DOCODOOOODO00O

0

COoOQOOOOO0OODO000000000000D0DO0000000000000O0D0O

0000000000000 000O0DD000ROOO0OO0OLODODO0DO0O0OOO

—
o
CO0COO0OOO0OOOO0OODO000

25

100

Rlod

+~
OO0 0D0O0O00O000O

TOTAL

o

-t
U b TN s P N = -~
. N s 8 4 % s w N . . . e
SNOFOVIOO~NOOOOANNOOOWOIONOWMWNNNOGNODODOoOOO-2VOOO

un

N

-l b
ro2d2in.

(7]}

: -
NQO:!
D

.

.

oONC =20
.

.

N



NUMBER

13049505
13049550
13049560
13049561
13049705
13049710
13049725
13049805
13050525
13050530
13050535
13050545

PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

D BLANCHARD
LAST CHANCE
XCUT TO TETON
XCUT FL R (16)
FARMERS FRIEND
TWIN GROVES

ST ANTHORY U
SALEM UNION
EGIN

ST AN FDR (18)
INDEPENDENT
CONSOLIDATED F

TOTAL
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NUMBER

13046500
13047305
13047474
13047475
13047515
13047565
13047570
13047575
13047605
13047615
13047616
13047625
13047635
13047681
13047710
13047900
13048050
13048060
13048080
13048255
13048265
13048275
13048280
13048290
13048350
13048430
13048440
13048470
13048475
13048480
13048485
13048551
13048556
13048560
13048705

PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

GRASSY LAKE
YELLOWSTONE

C ATCHLEY (10)
MARYSVILLE

F & L GRIFFEL
R BAUM

M KUEHL
FARMERS OWN
W SCAFE

STURM #2 (10)
STURM #1 (10)
M GRIFFEL

L LOOSLI #2
CONANT CR CNL
K NYBORG

BOOM CR CANAL
L ORME

SQUIRL PMP #3
D HARSHBARGER
SQUIRL PMP #1
D ZUNDELL

L LoOSLI #3

L LOOSLI #4
C LOOSLI #1

J HILL

D REYNOLDS

C LOOSLI #2

T POTTER
ENTERPRISE

C ATCHLEY #2
R D MILLER

C ATCHLEY #1
W C DAVIS (10}
FALL R CANAL
CHESTER

13049008 MCBEE
13049010 SILKEY
13049015 CURR

13049490 L LOOSLI #5
13049495 G BLANCHARD

TOTAL

FALLS RIVER
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NUMBER

13053951
13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
13054111
13054291
13054420
13054515

PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

SOUTH PIPE

J RICKS
BOELKE
CLEMENTSVILLE
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT #1
B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CNL

13054577 G CRAPO

13054590
13054705
13054772
13054801
13054940
13055030
13055040
13055042
13055050
13055060
13055193
13055195
13055205
13055206
13055210
13055245
13055263
13055275
13055280
13055295
13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321

13055323
13055325

13055327
13055334

P STEVENS

V SCHWEND IMAN
R B8 RICKS
CANYON CR LAT
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD

TETON IRRIG
SIDDOWAY (15)
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISL FDR
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY
GARDNER-BEDDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WOODMANSEE - JSN
GODFREY-PARKIN
R R RICKS

CITY OF REXBRG
T BRUNSON

J § WRIGHT
REXBURG IRRIG

TOTAL

TETON RIVER
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PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

NUMBER  USER

13057938 LOERTSCHER
13057950 RIRIE RESRVR
13058015 BOYD FOSTER
13058090 B JOHNSON
13058105 LOVELL # 1
13058125 FERGUSON
13058145 LOVELL # 2
13058165 W REID #1
13058210 SARGENT & SMRS
13058230 DURTSCHI PUMPS
13058250 W REED #2
13058265 FOSTER-SARGENT
13058270 SPERRY
13058290 ORVAL AVERY
13058310 ROY AVERY
13058330 STUCKI PUMPS
13058350 ORVAL AVRY PMP
13058370 ROY COOPER SND
13058380 ROY COOPER WIL
13058508 D KEELER
13058510 PROGRSV SND CK
13058512 BEAN

13058514 W & O COOPER
13058515 IDAHO FR SND C
13058519 DEMICK
13058530 PROGRSV WLW CK

TOTAL
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NUMBER

99999100
99999150
99999200
99999250
99999300
99999350
99999400
99999410
99999500
99999525
99999550
99999600

PART 2

20040305

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY USER AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

USER

POCATELLO CITY
FMC CORP
FRE-MAD SNAKE
WYOMING COMPCT
PALISADES USRS
IDAHO PCWER CO
BUREAU OF REC
ARTESIAN IRR
SNAKE UNALC BK
FREE-MAD TRANS
FRE-MAD MISC
F-M UNALLCATED

99999700 MITIGATION INC

99999725

GROUND WTR EX

99999950 MILNER
99999990 OTHER

TOTAL

MISCELLANEQUS
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20040305

PART 2

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR STORAGE BY REACH AFTER PERCENT FILL AND EVAPORATION, WITH RENTAL POOL(ACRE-FEET)

RIVER REACH JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS  HENRYS LAKE  ISLAND PARK  GRASSY LAKE
iRWIN TO LORENZO 58532.2 2945.4 2495.8 46916.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 176113.4 9967 .4 694.5 80600.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER  524736.1 64865.5 446.9 120780.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 145.3 0.0 29350.9 16229.3 0.0
FALLS RIVER 5702.7 0.0 2339.1 0.0 0.0 21210.6 0.0
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11750.8 0.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 3714.5 82.0 3856.1 542.8 0.0 8750.1 0.0
TOTAL 768798.9 77860.3 9977.8 248840.4 29350.9 57940.8 0.0
RIVER REACH RIRIE AM FALLS LAKE WALCOTT AMF LTF PAL LTF  RENTAL POOL TOTAL
IRWIN TO LORENZO 0.0 51074.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 4237.9 166201.9
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 0.0 128170.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 -3951.5 391594.9
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER 0.0 1330754 .3 92282.1 0.0 0.0 -14543.2 2119322.6
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2521.5 48247.1
FALLS RIVER 0.0 9716.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 24156.5 63125.6
TETON RIVER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4317.5 16068.3
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 0.0 45626.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 -16738.7 45833.2
TOTAL 0.0 1565342.4 92282.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 2850393.6



20040305

TABLE 19. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - IRWIN TO LORENZO (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13032510 P BIRD 27.1 38.8 65.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13032515 BOY SCOUT PUMP 0.0 20.0 82.7 0.0 0.0 -62.7 0.0 62.7 0.0
13032520 A ROSTAD 217.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 217.4 0.0 0.0 217.4
13032920 R ROSE 16.3 0.0 10.6 0.0 0.0 5.7 0.0 0.0 5.7
13033010 PALISADES CNL 388.5 321.0 507.3 0.0 0.0 202.2 0.0 0.0 202.2
13033643 W FLEMING 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13033650 MERT OGDEN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13033660 LYNN DIXON 0.8 72.9 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13033690 J CHECK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13034460 L JACOBSON 11.5 0.0 117.9 0.0 0.0 ~6.4 0.0 6.4 0.0
13037305 [ SPAULDING 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13037490 FOSTER AGRO 1.0 400.0 672.4 0.0 0.0 -271.4 0.0 27.4 0.0
13037505 ANDERSON 32535.0 2043.9 34114.7 0.0 0.0 464.2 -4263.4 a) 3799.2 0.0
13037510 M &M CATTLE 40.8 0.0 90.0 0.0 0.0 -49.2 0.0 49.2 6.0
13037855 M NEWBY #1 0.6 298.9 313.0 0.0 0.0 -13.5 0.0 13.5 0.0
13037860 NEWBY #2 (19) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
13037880 NEWBY #3 (19) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13037975 EAGLE ROCK (1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13037980 FARMERS FRIEND 5642.0 0.0 6664 .6 0.0 0.0 -1022.6 0.0 1022.6 0.0
13037985 ENTERPRISE 21199.5 0.0 18209.8 0.0 0.0 2989.7 -350.0 b) 0.0 2639.7
13037997 C HICKMAN 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.9 0.0 0.0 2.9
13038025 BUTLER ISLAND 262.7 0.0 215.8 0.0 0.0 26.9 0.0 0.0 26.9
13038030 ROSS AND RAND 22.9 0.0 129.6 0.0 0.0 -106.7 0.0 106.7 0.0
13038050 STEELE 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.6
13038055 HARRISON 27567.0 -440.0 25658.4 0.0 0.0 1468.6 0.0 0.0 1468.6
13038065 CHENEY (11) 0.4 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 -6.6 0.0 6.6 0.0
13038075 GENE SCOTT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038079 J BROWN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038080 BUTLER ISL #2 325.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.9 0.0 0.0 325.9
13038084 susDIV P (11) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038085 RUDY 7905.6 0.0 7667.2 0.0 0.0 238.4 0.0 0.0 238.4
13038090 LOWDER SLOUGH 1397.6 0.0 1458.7 0.0 0.0 -61.1 0.0 61.1 0.0
13038098 KITE & NORD 0.3 0.0 216.4 0.0 0.0 -216.1 0.0 216.1 0.0
13038110 BURGESS 27118.7 -180.5 26335.8 0.0 0.0 602.4 0.0 0.0 602.4
13038113 M H HILL 0.0 250.0 283.8 0.0 0.0 -33.8 0.0 33.8 0.0
13038115 CLARK & EDWRDS 406.3 0.0 516.1 0.0 0.0 -109.8 350.0 b) 0.0 240.2
13038145 CROFT 0.3 0.0 211.1 0.0 0.0 -210.8 0.0 210.8 0.0
13038147 A ZAUGG 0.0 54.2 54.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038148 G HOLMAN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13038149 G MUMA 25.3 0.0 14.8 0.0 0.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 10.5
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TABLE 20. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED 7O SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13057012 LA HARTERT (4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057014 MILLR-BARNS(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057021 BUTTE SL (&) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057025 BUTTE & MRKT L 10917.0 3529.8 14446.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057030 BEAR TRAP 1.4 573.2 574.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057038 WALKER FARMS 0.4 279.9 280.3 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057046 M TOMCHAK 0.0 7.3 7.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057090 A WILDE PUMP 0.2 100.0 101.1 0.0 0.0 -0.9 0.0 0.¢ 0.0
13057097 N FULLMER 0.0 0.0 67.6 0.0 0.0 -67.6 67.6 c} 0.0 0.0
13057105 D BOYCE 0.0 0.0 10.9 0.0 0.0 -10.9 0.0 10.9 0.0
13057106 B TOMCHAK #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 a.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057167 C BOYCE 67.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 67.6 0.0 0.0 67.6
13057114 STIENKE-MRDOCK 262.4 0.0 164.3 0.0 0.0 98.1 0.0 0.0 98.1
13057115 L CRLSN N (13) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057116 B TOMCHAK #2 0.5 0.0 182.0 0.0 0.0 -181.5 0.0 181.5 0.0
13057117 L CRLSN § (13) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057118 H BROWN 0.4 0.0 297.6 0.0 0.0 -297.2 0.0 297.2 0.0
13057120 KINGSTON NTH 0.4 0.0 6.7 0.0 0.0 -6.3 0.0 6.3 0.0
13057121 G OFFUT (13) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057122 KINGSTON STH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057123 BEAR ISL NTH 203.6 0.0 117.0 0.0 0.0 86.6 0.0 0.0 86.6
13057124 BEAR 1SL WEST 84.3 0.0 79.8 0.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 4.5
13057125 0SGOCD 11342.4 -2227.6 6511.2 0.0 0.0 2603.6 0.0 0.0 2603.6
13057126 CLEMENTS 258.3 0.0 307.8 0.0 0.0 -49.5 0.0 49.5 0.0
13057130 KENNEDY 511.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 511.6 0.0 0.0 511.6
13057135 GREAT WESTERN 49811.1 -108.5 45975.8 0.0 0.0 3726.8 300.0 h) 0.0 4026.8
13057140 L HANSEN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057141 A ZOHNER 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.3
13057142 V CENMELL 38.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.8 0.0 0.0 38.8
13057143 M BOAM 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057144 M MACKAY (13} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13057145 IDAHO 43525.4  -30865.0 8064.7 0.0 0.0 4595.7 -1991.0 i) 0.0 2604.7
13057250 PORTER (17) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0



TABLE 20. CONTINUED

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY -
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13059486 IF MONROC LRG 0.0 24.0 24.2 0.0 0.0 -0.2 0.0 0.2 0.0
13059490 1F MONROC LYNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13059505 WOODVILLE 6981.7 0.0 5757.8 0.0 0.0 1223.9 -300.0 h) 0.0 923.9
13059510 WOODVL PMP #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13059515 WOODVL PMP #2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13059520 WOODVL SIPH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13059523 IDAHO PUMP 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.0 0.0 -11.4 1.4 1) 0.0 0.0
13059525 SNAKE RIVER VY 59060.3 -9552.0 42624.5 0.0 0.0 6883.8 0.0 0.0 6883.8
13060055 P HILL (14) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13060500 RESERV MITIG 0.0 0.0 39310.3 0.0 0.0 -39310.3 0.0 39310.3 0.0
13060501 RESERVATION 0.0 0.0 1961.3 0.0 0.0 -1961.3 1961.3 ) 0.0 0.0
13061430 BLACKFOOT 23243.1 0.0 14163.4 0.0 0.0 9079.7 0.0 0.0 2079.7
13061520 NEW LAVA SIDE 4501.3 -2528.0 3018.7 0.0 0.0 -1045.4 4000.0 k) 0.0 2954.6
13061521 R ADAMS #1 (5) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13061522 R ADAMS #2 (5) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13061525 PEOPLES 45631.9 -3430.4 36752.4 0.0 0.0 5449.1 6000.0 k) 0.0 11449.1
13061610 ABERDEEEN 122654.2 40029.5 128303.0 0.0 0.0 34380.7 -35000.0 k) 619.3 0.0
13061625 SWID 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13061650 CORBETT 7792.8 -986.4 33143 0.0 0.0 3492.1 -200.0 1) 0.0 3292.1
13061670 NIELSON-HANSEN 0.0 0.0 1387.3 0.0 0.0 -1387.3 0.0 1387.3 0.0
13061677 R LAMBERT (7) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13061685 K CHRISTSN (é) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13061705 RIVERSIDE 1444.3 0.0 252.0 0.0 0.0 1192.3 0.0 0.0 1192.3
13061995 DANSKIN 2274.2 -297.3 984.8 0.0 0.0 992.1 0.0 0.0 992.1
13062050 TREGOD 2553.3 0.0 2090.2 0.0 0.0 463.1 0.0 0.0 463.1
13062051 JENSEN GROVE 0.0 1500.0 1714.1 0.0 0.0 -214.1 200.0 L) 14.1 0.0
13062502 MONROC BLKFOOT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13062503 WEARYRICK 299.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 299.8 0.0 0.0 299.8
13062506 WATSON 1894.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1894.2 0.0 0.0 1894.2
13062507 PARSONS 189.4 0.0 95.0 0.0 0.0 9.4 0.0 0.0 94 .4
TOTAL 395546.4 -3951.5 358960.2 0.0 0.0 32634.7  -24950.7 41877.6 49561.6
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TABLE 21. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - BLACKFOOT TO MILNER (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-

NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13075900 FT HALL MCHAUD 45570.7 0.0 40366.2 0.0 0.0 5204.5 -1961.3 j) 0.0 3243.2
13076400 FALLS IRRIG 27159.4 -2982.9 25316.5 0.0 0.0 -1140.0 12000.0 k) 0.0 10860.0
13077652 M OSBORN 0.0 0.0 12.4 0.0 0.0 -12.4 0.0 12.4 0.0
13077755 CALL FARMS 0.8 0.0 694.5 0.0 0.0 -693.7 0.0 693.7 0.0
13077775 R EVANS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13080000 MINIDOKA NTH §  326589.1 -23777.4 223888.4 0.0 0.0 78923.3 3971.9 m) 0.0 82895.2
13080500 MINIDOKA $ 218303.9 -9136.2 158173.8 0.0 0.0 50993.9 1556.1 n) 0.0 52550.0
13084590 E HERBERT 0.0 0.0 164.7 0.0 0.0 -164.7 164.7 o) 0.0 0.0
13084598 MID MISC 0.0 0.0 157.1 0.0 0.0 -157.1 157.1 p) 0.0 0.0
13084599 MILNER MISC 0.0 0.0 234.4 0.0 0.0 -234.4 0.0 234.4 0.0
13084610 LAW-KER FAMRS 0.0 0.0 215.7 0.0 0.0 -215.7 215.7 p) 0.0 0.0
13084640 BURLEY GC 0.0 0.0 290.1 0.0 0.0 -290.1 290.1 o) 0.0 0.0
13084650 CITY OF BURLEY 0.0 0.0 142.5 0.0 0.0 -142.5 142.5 o) 0.0 0.0
13084655 SIMPLOT FTLZR 0.0 0.0 189.0 0.0 0.0 -189.0 189.0 q) 0.0 0.0
13084690 AMALGA SUGAR 0.0 0.0 182.8 0.0 0.0 -182.8 182.8 o) 0.0 0.0
13084710 R TILLEY PUMP 0.0 0.0 69.0 0.0 0.0 -69.0 6%.0 o) 0.0 0.0
13084720 COORS BREW 0.0 0.0 276.7 0.0 0.0 -276.7 276.7 0) 0.0 0.0
13084725 K SANDMANN 0.0 0.0 1.3 0.0 0.0 -1.3 0.0 1.3 0.0
13085270 H SCHODDE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13085275 BAR-U-RANCH #1 1352.6 0.0 134.1 0.0 0.0 1218.5 -189.0 q) 0.0 1029.5
13085300 BAR-U-RANCH #2 997.7 0.0 47.7 0.0 0.0 950.0 0.0 0.0 950.0
13085390 M HOBSON 0.0 0.0 127.8 0.0 0.0 -127.8 127.8 o) 0.0 0.0
13085400 V HOBSON 0.3 0.0 260.1 0.0 0.0 -259.8 259.8 o) 0.0 0.0
13085500 A & B IRR DIST 54881.3 17.1 58497.1 0.0 0.0 -3598.7 13000.0 k) 0.0 9401.3
13085800 PA LATERAL (9) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086000 MILNER IRRIG 57828.7 2462.7 54886.9 0.0 0.0 5404 .5 1539.5 r) 0.0 6944.0
13086510 A LATERAL (9) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086512 J BRUNE 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13086520 NS XCUT GD (9) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
13086530 RES DIST #2 381487, 345.1 377928.5 0.0 0.0 3904.2 0.0 0.0 3904.2
13087000 MRTHSDE TWIN F  783782.3 3457.5 617565.8 0.0 0.0 169674.0 0.0 0.0 169674.0
13087500 TWIN FALLS STH  235911.5 15070.9  255249.9 0.0 0.0 -4267.5 1168.9 r) 3098.6 0.0
TOTAL 2133865.8 -14543.2 1815073.0 0.0 0.0 304249.5 33161.3 40640.4  341451.3
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TABLE 22. CONT INUED

STORAGE OR RETURN TO

RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED  FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13049505 D BLANCHARD 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049550 LAST CHANCE 3980.5 0.0 983.8 0.0 0.0 2996.7 0.0 0.0 2996.7
13049560 XCUT TO TETON 0.0 0.0 2487.1 0.0 0.0 -2487.1 0.0 2487.1 0.0
13049561 XCUT FL R (16) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049705 FARMERS FRIEND 1874.5 0.0 1523.7 0.0 0.0 350.8 -350.8 s) 0.0 0.0
13049710 TWIN GROVES 2105.3 0.0 2102.3 0.0 0.0 3.0 -3.0 &) 0.0 0.0
13049725 ST ANTHONY U 3814.5 0.0 3262.9 0.0 0.0 551.6 0.0 0.0 551.6
13049805 SALEM UNION 10308.7 1907.0 1M1122.7 0.0 0.0 1093.0 -1093.0 u) 0.0 0.0
13050525 EGIN 3343.2 0.0 2072.5 0.0 0.0 1270.7 0.0 0.0 1270.7
13050530 ST AN FDR (18) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050535 INDEPENDENT 11402.5 0.0 5402.7 0.0 0.0 5999.8 -2704.0 v) 0.0 3295.8
13050545 CONSOLIDATED F 7850.8 0.0 6471.4 0.0 0.0 1379.4 0.0 0.0 1379.4
TOTAL 45725.6 2521.5 37289.0 0.0 0.0 10958.1 -4397.7 3015.4 9575.8
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TABLE 23. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - FALLS RIVER (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN YO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY -

NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13047305 YELLOWSTONE 2143.2 947.3 2589.4 0.0 0.0 501.1 -501.1 w) 0.0 0.0
13047474 C ATCHLEY (¢10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047475 MARYSVILLE 8250.9 13289.5 18820.2 0.0 0.0 2720.2 -2720.2 W) 0.0 0.0
13047515 F & L GRIFFEL 165.9 120.0 168.0 0.0 0.0 17.9 -117.9 8) 0.0 0.0
13047565 R BAUM 47.4 71.0 126.6 0.0 0.0 -8.2 0.0 8.2 0.0
13047570 M KUEHL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047575 FARMERS OWN 3235.6 4183.7 6228.8 0.0 0.0 1190.5 -1190.5 w) 0.0 0.0
13047605 W SCAFE 38.6 7.0 41.8 0.0 0.0 3.8 -3.8 8) 0.0 0.0
13047615 STURM #2 (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047616 STURM #1 (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13047625 M GRIFFEL 0.2 164.0 232.5 0.0 0.0 -68.3 0.0 68.3 0.0
13047635 L LOOSLI #2 0.2 0.0 445,0 0.0 0.0 -444.8 444.8 g) 0.0 0.0
13047681 CONANT CR CNL 943.2 1018.0 1560.2 0.0 0.0 401.0 -401.0 w) 0.0 0.0
13047710 K NYBORG 88.7 0.0 124.1 0.0 0.0 -35.4 0.0 35.4 0.0
13047900 BOOM CR CANAL 331.7 812.0 694.9 171 0.0 331.7 -331.7 8) 0.0 0.0
13048050 L ORME 38.6 13.0 95.2 0.0 0.0 -43.6 0.0 43.6 0.0
13048060 SQUIRL PMP #3 92.6 7.0 341.7 0.0 0.0 -242.1 242.1 x) 0.0 0.0
13048080 D HARSHBARGER 0.0 425.0 718.7 0.0 0.0 -293.7 0.0 293.7 0.0
13048255 SQUIRL PMP #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048265 D ZUNDELL 0.0 0.0 264.9 0.0 0.0 ~264.9 264.9 W) 0.0 0.0
13048275 L LOOSLI #3 0.0 0.0 77.9 0.0 0.0 -77.9 7.9 9 0.0 0.0
13048280 L LOOSLI #4 102.8 35.0 571.2 0.0 0.0 -433.4 204.2 g) 229.2 0.0
13048290 C LOOSLI #1 46.3 24.0 8.8 0.0 0.0 -15.5 0.0 15.5 0.0
13048350 J HILL 7.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.7 -7.7 s) 0.0 0.0
13048430 D REYNOLDS 69.6 273.0 340.3 0.0 0.0 2.3 -2.3 s) 0.0 0.0
13048440 C LOOSLI #2 96.1 25.0 493.1 0.0 0.0 -372.0 0.0 372.0 0.0
13048470 T POTTER 23.1 8.0 141.9 0.0 0.0 -110.8 0.0 110.8 0.0
13048475 ENTERPRISE 19366.7 0.0 15927.1 0.0 0.0 3439.6 0.0 0.0 3439.6
13048480 C ATCHLEY #2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048485 R D MILLER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048551 C ATCHLEY #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048556 W C DAVIS (10) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13048560 FALL R CANAL 3124.4 2383.0 2928.1 0.0 0.0 2579.3 -2579.3 y) 0.0 0.0
13048705 CHESTER 632.5 0.0 373.3 0.0 0.0 259.2 -259.2 s) 0.0 0.0
13049008 MCBEE 5.8 351.0 253.9 97.1 0.0 5.8 -5.8 s) 0.0 0.0
13049010 SILKEY 84.5 0.0 n.7 0.0 0.0 12.8 -12.8 s) 0.0 0.0
13049015 CURR 15.4 0.0 44.8 0.0 0.0 -29.4 0.0 29.4 0.0
13049490 L LOOSLI #5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049495 G BLANCHARD 17.4 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 16.8 -16.8 s) 0.0 0.0
TOTAL 38969.1 26156.5 53761.7 214.2 0.0 9149.7 -6916.2 1206.3 3439.8
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13053971
13054031
13054042
13054045
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13054420
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13054577
13054590
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13055042
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13055280
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13055313
13055314
13055315
13055319
13055321
13055323
13055325
13055327
13055334

TABLE 24.

NAME

SOUTH PIPE

J RICKS
BOELKE
CLEMENTSVILLE
HIBBERT FARMS
R & J BROWN

P L STOTT #1

B PARKINSON
CANYON CR CNL
G CRAPO

P STEVENS

V SCHWENDIMAN
R B RICKS
CANYON CR LAT
H BISCHOFF
WILFORD

TETON IRRIG
SIDDOWAY (15}
PIONEER
STEWART

N BIRCH

B LEAVITT
PINCOCK-BYGTON
B HOLLIST
TETON ISL FDR
SALEM UNION B
J HARRIS
ROXANA

ISLAND WARD
SAUREY
GARDNER-BEDDES
BIGLER SLOUGH
WOODMANSEE - JSN
GODFREY-PARKIN
R R RICKS

CITY OF REXBRG
T BRUNSON

J S WREIGHT
REXBURG IRRIG

TOTAL

STORAGE

STORAGE OR
RENTAL POOL
PURCHASE,

ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-)

o
. )
COOCVUMARWPRWOVIWOOVYUWINORPAFNOORROOOOVN=000W0O0OO0OO

.

=~
Ll o]
.

DRI

= WO WOo O
.

o
-
PER

.

.

by
by ?&QPODd

P2 NoO~
-

-
W - 0nn

—
.

g
356

.
S
!\)dO\QD

~
&S

ofrNMNO
N

w
n

-

-
N

-

1743.4
11750.8

—
n —_
o -
DOD##OO\NNQOQD&‘O:«]OD&HQQQQQ

3

un
Vi un
) B

(T}

-
3
.
wvi OO0 O00OOOOVOOOODOODOO00DO0O000000CO00O00O000

-
=]
TR .

N
'

-

—
0
.

F
w
—
~

REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE RENTAL POOL
FROM USER RENTAL POOL

USED

1676.2
271.1
869.9

3573.0
11.8

2264.5

0.0

3287.2

962.6
0.0
1427.0

-
e 8 ® = & 8 % 8 8 8 4 4 B % & & & @

—
OQQOOQQOOOQOQQO‘OPOOG’OOODOOQQQOQQOO@OODQ

2114.4

w COoO0O0000000000O0ODOVNMOOO0O00000D00000O0DOODO0ODO0O0DO

39712.2

8

2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - TETON RIVER

RETURN TO

FROM

.

D) . .

§ 8 4 2 8 4 N 5 b & 4 % ® % % 8 8 80 B
o CO0O0000000C000000000O0ODO00O0O000000D0C0DODO0D0O00O

o 0000000000000 COO00OO0000000000000000C0O000
. P . . s s s e 5 8 Pl B

(ACRE-FEET)

BALANCE

-1676.2
-271.1
-869.9

-3139.4

-65.5

-1105.5

4.6

-3287.2

-142.5
11.6

-1345.5

-5175.1
-345.4

-3423.2

ADJUST-
MENT

1676.2 9)
271.1 2)
869.9 g)

3139.4 aa)

3287.2 g)
0.0
-11.6 s)
1345.5 ac)
5175.1 g)
345.4 g9)
3423.2 g)

o
w
o
. .

.

1 1 1]

-

Oobod
.

.

-49

pary

-
gcc

™
. W

¥
.

=y
o
oONOOWN

.
pury
a

1
hed .
o OCOO0OOCOWIR YOO 2NNOoOOoOVIWRODO—=~OD
]
~r

~n
%
b

EXCESS
USED

0.0

o
P

-
~
VMOOOoOOoOOoONOOOWOOO
)

o
. & s

OQQO—‘?OOQO

.0 OOVOVDO=H00000000C0O0OHhRr0OCO0OO0OOCORODOODOOVIDODODODVIOOOC

—~ o
NOOWM—=O0OO0OoOD
. .o

—

3 n -
owno

T

[ —
=
S

20040305

CARRY-
OVER

A s 4 8w s

o 00O 00O000000RNO0O0D000000CO0000000DD0O000000
. - - - L3 - - . - . . .
[\ ) COO0ROO0COO0OEOLODOO0DDO0000000O0ORO0000LOOO0O0O0DO000



20040305

TABLE 25. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - WILLOW CREEK (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-

NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED  FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
13057938 LOERTSCHER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058015 BOYD FOSTER 0.0 c.0 1256.6 0.0 0.9 -1256.6 1256.6 a) 0.0 0.0
13058090 B JOHNSON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058105 LOVELL # 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058125 FERGUSON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058145 LOVELL # 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058165 W REID #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058210 SARGENT & SMRS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058230 DURTSCHI PUMPS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058250 W REED #2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058265 FOSTER-SARGENT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058270 SPERRY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058290 ORVAL AVERY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058310 ROY AVERY 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058330 STUCK1 PUMPS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058350 ORVAL AVRY PMP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058370 ROY COOPER SND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058380 ROY COOPER WIL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058508 D KEELER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058510 PROGRSV SND CK 0.0 0.0 100.7 0.0 0.0 -100.7 100.7 a) 0.0 0.0
13058512 BEAN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058514 W & O COOPER 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
13058515 IDAHO FR SND C 0.0 0.0 1979.6 0.0 0.0 -1979.6 1979.6 i) 0.0 0.0
13058519 DEMICK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13058530 PROGRSV WLW CK 0.0 0.0 2906.1 0.0 0.0 -2906.1 2906.1 a) 0.0 0.0
TOTAL 0.0 0.0 6243.0 0.0 0.0 -6243.0 6243.0 0.0 0.0



20040305

TABLE 26. 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS - MISCELLANEOUS (ACRE-FEET)
STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER

STORAGE  PURCHASE, STORAGE RENTAL POOL FROM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY -
NUMBER  NAME ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER

99999100 POCATELLO CITY 46.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.6 0.0 . .
99999150 FMC CORP 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.0 g.g 42.?
99999200 FRE-MAD SNAKE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999250 WYOMING COMPCT 30.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.8 0.0 0.0 30.8
99999300 PALISADES USRS 4398.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4398.9 0.0 0.0 4398.9
99999350 IDAHO POWER CO 42918.0 0.0 42918.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999400 BUREAU OF REC 3714.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3714.5 0.0 0.0 3714.5
99999410 ARTESIAN IRR 2708.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2708.4 -2708.4 r) 0.0 0.0
99999500 SNAKE UNALC BK 0.0 15551.9 af) 0.0 0.0 0.0 15551.9  -15551.9 af) 0.0 0.0
99999525 FREE-MAD TRANS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999550 FRE-MAD MISC 3128.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3128.2 0.0 0.0 3128.2
99999600 F-M UNALLCATED 5621.9  -32639.6 ag) 0.0 0.0 252.7ah)-26765.0 31860.2 ai) 0.0 5095.2
99999700 MITIGATION INC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999725 GROUND WTR EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
99999950 MILNER 7967.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7967.1 -4220.7 aj) 0.0 3746.4
99999990 OTHER 0.0 349.0 ak) 349.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  -45551.1 al)45551.1 al) 0.0
TOTAL 70539.0 -16738.7 43267.0 0.0 252.7 10786.0 -36171.9 45551.1 20165.2

FOOTNOTES

a) 1256.6 AF storage transfer to B. Foster, 2906.1 AF storage transfer to Willow Creek users, and 100.7 AF storage transfer
to Sand Creek users.

b) sStorage exchange for temporary transfer from Enterprize Canal to Clark & Edwards Canal.

c) 250.0 AF storage transfer to White Island punp and 67.6 AF storage transfer to N. Fullmer pump from Long Island Canal.

d) Storage transfer to Oscar Ellsworth pump.

e) Storage transfer to Mattson-Craig Canal from Tran King.

f) Storage transfer to Sunnydeil Canal from L. Robison for Spencer Orr.

g) Groundwater exchange pumping.

h) $Storage transfer to New Sweden Irrigation District from Woodville Canal.

i) 11.4 AF storage transfer to Idaho pump and 1979.6 AF storage transfer to Sand Creek.

j)} Storage transfer from Ft. Hall Michaud to Reservation Canal.

k) 4000 AF storage transfer to New Lava Side Canal, 6000 AF storage transfer to Peoples Canal, 12000 AF storage transfer
to Falls Irrigation, and 13000 AF storage transfer to A & B Irrigation from Aberdeen Canal for 2002 exchange agreement.

l) Storage transfer from Corbett Canal to Jensen Grove.

m) 4344.7 AF storage return-flow credit minus 372.8 AF storage transfer to pump diversions (footnote p).

n) 3069.5 AF storage return-flow credit minus 1513.4 AF storage transfer to pump diversions (footnote o).

o) Storage transfer from Burley Irrigation District.

p) Storage transfer from Minidoka Irrigation District.

q) Storage transfer to Simplot #3 pump from Bar-U-Ranch.

r) 1539.5 AF storage transfer to Milner Irrigation and 1168.9 AF storage transfer to Twin Falls Canal from Artesian
Irrigation.

s) Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison Irrigation District.



t)
u)

v)
W)

X}

y)
z)

aa)
ab)
ac)

ad)
ae)
af)
ag)

ah)
ai)

aj)

ak)
al)

57.4 AF Island Park carryover and 40.0 AF of unused exchange well rental reverted to Fremont-Madison.

Unused exchange well rental reverted to Fremont-Madison.

918 AF storage transfer to Steveco Farms and 1786 AF storage transfer to Fremont-Madison for USBR #4 groundwater

exchange pumping.

264.9 AF storage transfer to D.Zundell and 136.1 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison from Conant
Creek Canal.

341.7 AF of Indian/Bergman Reservoir storage use credit minus 99.6 Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.
196.3 AF Island Park carryover and 2383.0 AF unused exchange well rental reverted to Fremont-Madison.

271.1 AF storage transfer to J. Ricks and 220.4 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison from Teton

Island Feeder Canal.

3573 AF of groundwater exchange pumping minus 433.6 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.

1147.7 AF of groundwater exchange pumping minus 42.2 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.

564.8 AT of groundwater exchange pumping, plus 918 AF storage transfer from Egin Canals, minus 137.3 AF of Island Park
carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.

1097 AF Lower Teton River gaging correction minus 316.2 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.

2617 AF Lower Teton River gaging correction minus 44.9 AF of Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison.

Snake River excess storage use rental.

17.8 AF of groundwater mitigation minus 31298.6 AF of Fremont-Madison rental to Henrys Fork diversions minus 1726.0 AF
supplied to Water District #1 rental pool.

Fremont-Madison rental to miscellaneous, urmeasured diveresions.

24042.8 AF of groundwater exchange pumping, plus 3479.9 AF Island Park carryover reverted to Fremont-Madison from
diversions, ptus 7,927.8 Af unused well rental reverted to Fremont-Madison from diversions, plus 1786 AF storage exchange
with Egin Bench Canals for USBR #4 pumping, minus 5035.8 AF of Henrys Fork excess uses, minus 341.7 AF storage credit for
indian/Bergman Reservoirs.

3986.3 AF excess storage spilled past Milner Dam and 234.4 AF of Milner Misc. excess storage use resulting from Lake Milner
tawn & garden pumps.

Unmeasured Water District #1 rental pool usage.

Unbalanced adjustments: 349 AF of unmeasured rental pool storage use, plus 56 AF storage transfer from Parks & Lewisville
Canal to Oscar Ellsworth, minus 39310.3 AF Ft. Hall mitigation storage usage, minus 2417 AF Saurey Canal/Lower Teton River
gaging correction, minus 1097 AF Roxana Canal/Lower Teton River gaging correction, minus 854 AF Willow Creek correction,
minus 2,277.8 AF gain-averaging adjustment



20040305

TABLE 27. SUMMARY BY REACH OF 2003 STORED WATER ACCOUNTS IN WATER DISTRICT 1 (ACRE-FEET)

STORAGE OR RETURN TO
RENTAL POOL REVERTED TO SPACEHOLDER
STORAGE  PURCHASE,  STORAGE RENTAL POOL FRCM ADJUST- EXCESS CARRY-
REACH ALLOCATED SUPPLY (-) USED FROM USER RENTAL POOL  BALANCE MENT USED OVER
IRWIN TO LORENZO 161964.0 4237.9  160504.4 0.0 0.0 5697.5 -3365.4 9178.8 11511.0
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT 395546.4 -3951.5 358960.2 0.0 0.0 32634.7  -24950.7 41877.6 49561.6
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER 2133865.8 -14543.2 1815073.0 0.0 0.0 304249.5 33161.3 4040.4  341451.3
MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 45725.6 2521.5 37289.0 0.0 0.0 10958.1 -4397.7 3015.4 9575.8
FALLS RIVER 38969.1 24156.5 53761.7 214.2 0.0 9149.7 -6916.2 1206.3 3439.8
TETON RIVER 11750.8 4317.5 39712.2 38.5 0.0 -2368B2.4 22868.6 814.0 0.2
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0 6243.0 0.0 0.0 -6243.0 6243.0 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 70539.0 -16738.7 43267.0 0.0 252.7 10786.0 -36171.9 45551.1 20165.2
TOTAL 2858360.7 0.0 2514810.5 252.7 252.7 343550.2 -13529.0 105683.7 435704.9
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(ACRE-FEET)

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT
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(ACRE-FEET)

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER

LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT
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(ACRE-FEET)

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER

BLACKFOOT TO MILNER
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT

CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L
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20040305
2003 WATER DISTRICTY 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK

NUMBER  USER CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L  RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT
13049505 D BLANCHARD 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049550 LAST CHANCE 2996.7 0.¢ 0.0 0.0 0.0 2996.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049560 XCUT TO TETON 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049561 XCUT FL R (16) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049705 FARMERS FRIEND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049710 TWIN GROVES 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049725 ST ANTHONY U 551.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13049805 SALEM UNION 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050525 EGIN 1270.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1270.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050530 ST AN FDR (18) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050535 INDEPENDENT 3295.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3295.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
13050545 CONSOLIDATED F 1379.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1379. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 9575.8 0.0 0.0 81.2 0.0 9494.3 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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(ACRE-FEET)

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER

FALLS RIVER

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT

CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L

USER

NUMBER
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3439.6 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3439.8

TOTAL
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

TETON RIVER

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT

CARRYOVER JACKSON PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L ISL PRK GRSSY L
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)

WILLOW CREEK

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT
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NUMBER
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER STORAGE BY USER (ACRE-FEET)
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2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER BY REACH

RIVER REACH CARRYOVER JACKSON
IRWIN TO LORENZD
LORENZO TO BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT TO MILNER

11511.0  6485.4
49561.6 36071.2
341451.3 252569.1

MAIN STEM HENRYS FRK 9575.8 0.0
FALLS RIVER 3439.8  3439.6
TETON RIVER 0.2 0.0
WILLOW CREEK 0.0 0.0
MISCELLANEOUS 20165.2 3714.5
TOTAL 435704.9 302279.9

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR CARRYOVER - SYSTEM TOTAL (ACRE-FEET)

2003 WATER DISTRICT 1 RESERVOIR TOTAL STORAGE - OCTOBER 31 (ACRE-FEET)

*

PALISADES PAL USR PAL WWS HNRYS L [ISL PRK GRSSY L
1579.2  1367.2 2079.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
4416.2 522.6 85411 0.0 0.0 0.0

57352.6 154.5 2590.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 81.2 0.0 9494.3 0.3 0.0

0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
82.0 3856.1 542.8 0.0 8223.4 0.0
63430.1 5981.7 13753.2 9494.3 8224.1 0.0

ALLOCATED *
UNALLOCATED -
MILNER RESERVOIR -

TOTAL SYSTEM 2

RESERVOIR CARRYOVER
JACKSCN LAKE 302279.9
PALISADES 69411.8
PALISADES WWS 13753.2
HENRYS LAKE 9494.3
ISLAND PARK 8224.1
GRASSY LAKE 0.0
RIRIE 0.0
AMERICAN FALLS 28795.3
LAKE WALCOTT 0.0
OTHER 3746.4
TOTAL 435704.9

431958.5
0.0
3746.4

435704.9

LATE FILL

5408.9
0.0
7448.3
37.8
1291.1
0.0
0.0
4499.6
42635.2
0.0

61320.9

(ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

307688.8
69411.8
21201.5

9532.1
9515.2
0.0

0.0
33294.9
42635.2
3746.4

497025.8

RIRIE AM FALLS WALCOTT

OO0 OO0O0O0O0

o [= NN N o o=

L=

First 45,551.1 AF of late-fill accrual was reduced to account
for unbalanced adjustments shown in Footnote af) on Table 26.
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